Multiparameter
Portavo 908 Multi
Portable Multiparameter Analyzer for the Pharmaceutical and Biotech Industries.
Portavo 908 Multi is the first portable
Memosens-based measuring device for the
analysis of liquids with direct printer con-
trol. A printer for immediate printing of the
calibration record (GLP compliant) can be

Verwaltung deaktivieren
– User 1
ADMIN
PIN-Code 1989
cal-Ebene Zugang
conf-Ebene Zugang
Weiter
Cal SOP calibration method: user management, sensor verification,
temperature adjustment (offset)
SW-P001
Temperature adjustment (offset) SW-P002
9
Portables
Portavo 908 Multi Product Range
CaliMat pH Buffer Solutions Quantity Order No.
pH 2.00 (20 °C / 68 °F) 250 ml CS-P0200/250
pH 4.00 (20 °C / 68 °F) 250 ml CS-P0400/250
1000 ml CS-P0400/1000
pH 7.00 (20 °C / 68 °F) 250 ml CS-P0700/250
1000 ml CS-P0700/1000
pH 9.00 (20 °C / 68 °F) 250 ml CS-P0900/250
1000 ml CS-P0900/1000
pH 12.00 (20 °C / 68 °F) 250 ml CS-P1200/250
pH 4.00 set (20 °C / 68 °F) 3 x 250 ml CS-PSET4
pH 7.00 set (20 °C / 68 °F) 3 x 250 ml CS-PSET7
pH 9.00 set (20 °C / 68 °F) 3 x 250 ml CS-PSET9
pH 4.00 / 7.00 / 9.00 set (20 °C / 68 °F) 3 x 250 ml CS-PSET479